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Manufacturer
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Datasheets
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Technical Information of X5083V8I
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Threshold

Supplier Device Package

Reset Timeout

Packaging

Output

Number of Voltages Monitored

X5083V8lI

Intersil

Tube

4.38V

8-TSSOP

100 ms Minimum

Tube

X5083V8lI
Intersil
IC SUPERVISOR CPU 8K EE 8-TSSOP

500 pcs in stock
X5083V8I.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available
Type

Series

Reset

Package / Case
Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

X5083V8I Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC SUPERVISOR CPU 8K EE 8-TSSOP

500

Simple Reset/Power-On Reset

Active Low

8-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)

-40°C ~ 85°C (TA)

Surface Mount

X5083V8I 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find X5083V8I Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order X5083V8I Intersil with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ X5083V8I : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for X5083V8I

Image

X5083V8
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intersjl X5083ZI

X5083S8Z7

X5083V81Z

X5083V8I Stock
X5083V8I Inventory
Inquiry X5083VS8I

X5083V8I Datasheet

Part Number

X5083S8IZ-2.7T1

X5083V8-4.5A

X5083V8IZ-2.7

X5083V8I-2.7A

X5083S8Z-2.7A

X5083S82-4.5A

X5083S82-2.7T1

X5083S81Z-4.5AT1

X5083V8-2.7

X5083V8I-2.7

X5083S8IZT1

X5083S81Z-4.5A

X5083S8Z-2.7

X5083V8I-4.5A

X5083V8-2.7A

X5083S812-2.7T2

X5083V8I Price
X5083V8I Digikey
X5083V8I Image

Download X5083V8I Datasheet

Description

IC SUPERVISOR CPU 8K EE 8-SOIC

IC SUPERVISOR CPU 8K EE 8-TSSOP

IC SUPERVISOR CPU 8K EE 8-TSSOP

IC SUPERVISOR CPU 8K EE 8-TSSOP

IC CPU SUPERV 8K EEPROM 8-SOIC

IC SUPERVISOR CPU 8K EE 8-TSSOP

IC CPU SUPERV 8K EEPROM 8-SOIC

IC SUPERVISOR CPU 8K EE 8-SOIC

IC CPU SUPERV 8K EEPROM 8-SOIC

X5083ZI INTERSIL

IC SUPERVISOR CPU 8K EE 8-TSSOP

IC SUPERVISOR CPU 8K EE 8-TSSOP

IC SUPERVISOR CPU 8K EE 8-SOIC

IC CPU SUPERYV 8K EEPROM 8-SOIC

IC CPU SUPERYV 8K EEPROM 8-SOIC

IC SUPERVISOR CPU 8K EE 8-SOIC

IC SUPERVISOR CPU 8K EE 8-TSSOP

IC SUPERVISOR CPU 8K EE 8-TSSOP

IC CPU SUPERV 8K EEPROM 8-TSSOP

IC SUPERVISOR CPU 8K EE 8-SOIC

X5083V8I Electronics
Supplier X5083V8I
X5083V8I Picture

Manufacturer Intersil

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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Manufacturer

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

INTERSIL

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

Intersil

X5083V8I Components
Order X5083V8I Online

X5083V8I PDF

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

751 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

5409 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

239 pcs

500 pcs

4581 pcs

2390 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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